Market Share Life & Annuity

Selected Criteria Year: 2020

Include Zero
Companies: No

State: SD

Line of

Business: Total

Codelist
Basis: Licensed

Premium Type: Other

Round by

Thousands: No

Direct Cumulative

Group Premiums Market Market

Code | Cocode [Company Name Domicile Written Share Share
1348 69019 |Standard Ins Co OR 39,905,451 27.0216% 27.0216%
904 65838 |John Hancock Life Ins Co USA Mi 33,097,533 22.4117% 49.4333%
304 68241 |Prudential Ins Co Of Amer NJ 25,337,549 17.1571% 66.5904%
826 66915 |New York Life Ins Co NY 13,880,653 9.3992% 75.9896%
306 62626 |CMFG Life Ins Co IA 9,133,875 6.1849% 82.1745%
869 66168 [Minnesota Life Ins Co MN 9,004,904 6.0976% 88.2721%
4926 88072 |Talcott Resolution Life Ins Co CT 5,589,017 3.7846% 92.0566%
88668 |Mutual Of Amer Life Ins Co NY 3,964,015 2.6842% 94.7408%
435 65935 |Massachusetts Mut Life Ins Co MA 3,193,432 2.1624% 96.9032%
468 86231 |Transamerica Life Ins Co IA 2,716,222 1.8393% 98.7425%
4965 62944 |Equitable Financial Life Ins Co NY 1,447,533 0.9802% 99.7227%
468 70688 |Transamerica Financial Life Ins Co NY 251,398 0.1702% 99.8929%
4926 71153 |Talcott Resolution Life & Ann Ins Co CT 118,564 0.0803% 99.9732%
304 93629 |Prudential Retirement Ins & Ann Co CT 28,051 0.019% 99.9922%
704 67172 |Ohio Natl Life Ins Co OH 11,560 0.0078% 100%
15 Companies in Report 147,679,757 100% 100%
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